TOWER-40TB / SOUND COLUMN
DYNAMIC MICROPHONES
Sound column with 100V line transformer
BENEFITS
Optimised for voice reproduction and transmission with maximum clarity.
The configuration of its loudspeakers achieves the concentration of the sound in the area of the audience to which it is directed.
Avoids feedback and therefore increases the amplification capacity of the sound system.
Maintenance-free for long life, enclosure and mesh made of aluminium to prevent rust.
IP-44 protection for outdoor use under cover.
Applications:
Installations for speech and background music. Especially in rooms with high reverberation, such as religious centres, conference rooms,
theatres.
Technical data:
Power 40/20 W RMS @ 100 V
8 x 2.5'' speakers
IP-44 protection
TOWER-40TB
FEATURES Sound column with line transformer
POWER SUPPLY 40 W RMS
SPEAKERS 8 x 2.5"
RESPONSE 170-15,000 Hz
IMPEDANCE
40 W RMS@100 V (250 Ohm)
20 W RMS@100 V (500 Ohm)
SENSIBILITY 93 dB at 1 W/1 m
DISPERSION
155° H x 110° V (1 kHz)
180º H x 70º V (4 kHz)
PROTECTION IP44
MATERIAL
Aluminium enclosure
Aluminium mesh
COLOUR White (RAL 9016)
DIMENSIONS 10.6 x 69 x 7.5 cm depth
WEIGHT 3.5 kg
ACCESSORIES Fastening brackets
w w w . f o n e s t a r . c o m   |  + 3 4   9 4 2   2 5 4   5 5 5   |   i n f o @ f o n e s t a r . e s1
mailto: info@fonestar.es